
PF0002466/113

Start Date 04.09.2024

SCHOOL DAYS ONLY 

Coningsby - Horncastle Horncastle - Coningsby

Coningsby, opp Interchange Shelter 7:50 Horncastle, in Banovallum School Bus Park 15:45

Tattershall, opp The Black Horse PH 7:52 Horncastle, opp Bryant Close 15:47

Tattershall, adj Bus Shelter 7:53 Horncastle, adj Interchange Shelter 15:54

Tattershall, adj Cromwell Place 7:54 Horncastle, in Queen Elizabeth School Bus Park16:05

Tattershall, opp Abbey Close 7:55 Horncastle, adj Langton Drive 16:08

Tattershall Thorpe, adj Blue Bell PH 7:56 Thornton, opp Church Lane 16:10

Tattershall Thorpe, opp North Road 7:58 Martin, opp Church Lane 16:11

Kirkstead, adj Abbey Lodge Inn 8:02 Roughton Moor, adj Moor Lane 16:14

Woodhall Spa, adj Gibson Court 8:03 Roughton Moor, opp Sandy Lane 16:15

Woodhall Spa, opp Long Avenue 8:03 Woodhall Spa, adj Kirkby Lane 16:17

Woodhall Spa Hotel (opp) 8:05 Woodhall Spa, adj St Peter's Church 16:19

Woodhall Spa, opp St Peter's Church 8:10 Woodhall Spa Hotel (o/s) 16:20

Roughton Moor, adj Sandy Lane 8:15 Woodhall Spa, adj Long Avenue 16:21

Roughton Moor, opp Moor Lane 8:15 Woodhall Spa, opp Gibson Court 16:22

Martin, adj Church Lane 8:16 Kirkstead, opp Abbey Lodge Inn 16:23

Thornton, adj Church Lane 8:21 Tattershall Thorpe, adj North Road 16:26

Horncastle, opp Langton Drive 8:22 Tattershall Thorpe, opp Blue Bell PH 16:27

Horncastle, in Queen Elizabeth School Bus Park 8:25 Tattershall, adj Abbey Close 16:28

Horncastle, Interchange 8:30 Tattershall, opp The Black Horse PH 16:29

Horncastle, opp Bryant Close 8:31 Tattershall, adj Bus Shelter 16:30

Horncastle, in Banovallum School Bus Park 8:32 Tattershall, adj Cromwell Place 16:31

Coningsby, adj Interchange Shelter 16:32

A7 CONINGSBY - HORNCASTLE 2025


